HAND SWAGERS
CHAIN CUTTERS
CABLE CUTTERS
Item No. Model No.
Overall
Length
(in.)
Max. Ca-
ble Cutting Oval Sleeves Wt. (lbs.)
91600000 22-ST14C 14" 1/8" 1/16", 3/32", 1/8" 2.5
91601000 22-ST24C 24" 7/32"
1/16", 3/32", 1/8",
5/32", 3/16" 6.75
91602000 22-ST30C 30" 5/16"
5/32", 3/16", 1/4",
5/16" 10
Item No. Model No.
Overall
Length
(in.)
Max. Ca-
ble Cutting Wt. (lbs.)
91604000 22-WRC75 7.5" 1/4" 1
91605000 22-WRC13 13" 3/8" 1.2
91606000 22-WRC20 20" 15/32" 3.75
91607000 22-WRC26 26" 5/8" 5.75
Item No. Model No.
Overall
Length
(in.)
Max.
Chain
Cutting
(grade 43) Wt. (lbs.)
91608000 22-CC24P 24" 5/16" 6.33
91609000 22-CC36P 36" 7/16" 14
91610000 22-CC42P 42" 1/2" 20
HALO
IMPACT CUTTERS
MARLIN SPIKES
Model 1 Model 1A Model 2